LM6132/LM6134
Dual and Quad Low Power 10 MHz Rail-to-Rail I/O
Operational Amplifiers
General Description
The LM6132/34 provides new levels of speed vs. power
performance in applications where low voltage supplies or
power limitations previously made compromise necessary.
With only 360 µA/amp supply current, the 10 MHz gain-

01234902
Top View
Ordering Information
Package Temperature Range Transport NSC
Industrial, −40˚C to +85˚C Media Drawing
8-Pin Molded DIP LM6132AIN, LM6132BIN Rails N08E
8-Pin Small Outline LM6132AIM, LM6132BIM Rails M08A
LM6132AIMX, LM6132BIMX Tape and Reel M08A
14-Pin Molded DIP LM6134AIN, LM6134BIN Rails N14A
14-Pin Small Outline LM6134AIM, LM6134BIM Rails M14A
LM6134AIMX, LM6134BIMX Tape and Reel M14A
LM
6132
and
LM